Gospodarze

LZS STAROSCIN

KS START
DOBRODZIEN

LKS SOKOLY
BIERDZANY

KS STOBRAWA
LIGOTA DOLNA

LZS StAWICE

LZS VICTORIA
CHROSCICE

Gospodarze

tDMJ LZS
GRONOWICE

ZKS MOTOR
PRASZKA

LZS OLIMPIA
LEWIN BRZESKI

KS UNIA
KOLONOWSKIE

LZS ADAMIETZ
KADLUB

tDMJ MKS
SOKOL
NIEMODLIN

Gospodarze

LZS DYTMAROW

KS FORTUNA
GLOGOWEK

UKS FOOTBALL
ACADEMY
OPOLE

BTP STAL |
BRZEG

Obsada f'n’ozgmym{hmbdszz'mue

00008 - | liga wojewddzka Al Junior Grupa 1

Goscie

LZS JAKUB
PROSLICE

SKF TOR
DOBRZEN
WIELKI

LKS HETMAN
BYCZYNA

NKS START
NAMYSLOW

LZS LIGOTA
OLESKA

KS SZCZEDRZYK

Data

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

2018-04-04

Godz.

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

18:30

Obsada
Stawomir Brys$

Miejsce

Dariusz Grzebien

Leszek Bednarz

Dawid Matyszczak

Przemystaw Dudek

Mieczystaw Tomsza

00008 - Il liga wojew6dzka Al Junior Grupa 2

Goscie

LZS tOWOSZOW

LZS KOTLARNIA-
GOSZYCE

LZS ZAWISZA
STARA KUZNIA

LZS LIGOTA
TURAWSKA

LZS GRODZIEC

LZS 1 WALCE

Data

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

2018-04-03

Godz.

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

Obsada
Jacek Babiarz

Miejsce

Pawel Wiatr

Adam Czerwinski

Pawet Dul

Grzegorz Marzec

Damian Dobrzynski

00014 - D1 Miodzik "MISTRZOWSKA" Grupa 1 (RW)

Goscie
BTP STAL Il
BRZEG

OKS ODRA |
OPOLE

KS POLONIA |
NYSA

MZLKS CZARNI
OTMUCHOW

Data

2018-04-05

2018-04-05

2018-04-05

2018-04-05

Godz.

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce Obsada

Mario Kostka
boisko ze Dagobert Kroll
sztuczng
nawierzchnig
(Gtogowek,

Powstancéw )
Sebastian Stemplewski

Marcin Marcinéw



Gospodarze

UKS RODtO |
OPOLE

OKS ODRAII
OPOLE

MKS |
KLUCZBORK

LUKS SZKOLKA
PILKARSKA
UJAZD

00014 - D1 Miodzik "MISTRZOWSKA" Grupa 2 (RW)

Goscie

SMWSIR
KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

SMWSIR
KOKSOWNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE

UKS RODtO |
OPOLE

OKS | OLESNO

Data

2018-04-03

2018-04-05

2018-04-05

2018-04-05

Godz.

18:00

18:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce Obsada
Tomasz Balicki
Centrum Nicola Stoklosa
Sportu (Opole,
Wandy

Rutkiewicz 10)
Mateusz Dukat

Damian Buszka



